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2013 KX"100

PARTS LIST
Decals(DDF)

ITEM NAME

PATTERN,SHROUD,LH (Ref # 56069)
PATTERN,SHROUD,RH (Ref # 56069A)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 56069B)
PATTERN,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 56069C)
PATTERN,NUMBER PLATE (Ref # 56069D)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
56069-2438
56069-2439
56069-2440
56069-2441
56069-2442
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